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World Youth Rapid Championships 2022 Open under 18
Last update 02.05.2022 17:30:27

SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk. Group
2 Kushko Dmitriy 2311 UKR ½ 1 1 1 ½ ½ ½ 1 ½ 6,5 2 Open 18
6 Goroshkov Maksym 2115 UKR 1 1 0 1 1 1 ½ 1 0 6,5 3 Open 18
1 FM Petrovskyi Vadym 2347 UKR 1 ½ 0 1 1 ½ 1 1 1 7 2 Open 16
3 FM Tobak Mikhail 2159 UKR 1 1 ½ 1 1 0 1 1 0 6,5 3 Open 16
5 Trushko Andrii 2065 UKR 1 1 1 0 ½ 1 0 1 0 5,5 7 Open 16
15 Kovalskyi Roman 1897 UKR 1 0 1 0 1 1 ½ 0 1 5,5 10 Open 16
4 Podolskyi Mykhailo 1948 UKR 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 ½ 5,5 9 Open 14
5 Toktomushev Teimur 1935 UKR 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 6 4 Open 14
11 Garsky Vladyslav 1823 UKR 1 0 ½ 1 1 0 1 1 0 5,5 13 Open 14
3 Karvatskyi Oleksii 1919 UKR 1 1 ½ 1 1 1 0 ½ 0 6 7 Open 12
5 Shevchenko Yaroslav 1827 UKR 0 1 1 ½ 1 1 0 1 0 5,5 14 Open 12
7 Niezhentsev Kyrylo 1803 UKR 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 6 12 Open 12
17 Migalko Dmitriy 1513 UKR 0 1 1 0 0 ½ ½ 1 1 5 27 Open 12
16 Korchevskyi Volodymyr 1429 UKR 1 0 0 ½ 1 1 0 1 0 4,5 26 Open 10
22 Filindash Nikita 1360 UKR 1 0 1 ½ 0 1 0 0 1 4,5 25 Open 10
30 Tobak Severyn 0 UKR 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 32 Open 08
34 Yavorskyi Yevhen 0 UKR 1 1 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 0 5,5 7 Open 08
2 WCM Hryzlova Sofiia 2011 UKR 1 1 ½ 0 1 1 1 1 1 7,5 1 Girls 18
10 Kryvenko Daryna 1458 UKR 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 5 9 Girls 16
1 Hnatyshyn Anastasiia 1889 UKR 1 1 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 1 8,5 1 Girls 12
6 Korolchuk Vladyslava 1409 UKR 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 6 3 Girls 12
6 Onipko Kateryna 1153 UKR 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 6 1 Girls 10

Player overview for UKR
Results of the last round for UKR

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
7 1 4 Gawerska Karolina 1161 4 0 - 1 5 Onipko Kateryna 1153 6
9 2 10 Derlich Sarah Sima 1229 4½ 0 - 1 7½ Hnatyshyn Anastasiia 1889 1
9 3 8 Beber Anja 1319 4½ 0 - 1 5 Korolchuk Vladyslava 1409 6
9 7 10 Kryvenko Daryna 1458 4 1 - 0 2 Singh Arya 1253 14
9 1 18 Choksy Anaisha 1228 4½ 0 - 1 6½ WCM Hryzlova Sofiia 2011 2
9 1 7 Ashwath Kaushik 1283 7½ 1 - 0 5½ Yavorskyi Yevhen 0 34
9 16 25 Loeffelholz Jonas 0 2½ 1 - 0 2 Tobak Severyn 0 30
9 8 17 Beniosev Daniel 1427 5 1 - 0 4½ Korchevskyi Volodymyr 1429 16
9 16 22 Filindash Nikita 1360 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Skytte Robert 1257 29
9 4 12 Mompel Ferruz Xavier 1618 5½ 1 - 0 6 Karvatskyi Oleksii 1919 3
9 5 8 Balint Peter 1721 5 1 - 0 5½ Shevchenko Yaroslav 1827 5
9 7 7 Niezhentsev Kyrylo 1803 5 1 - 0 5 Jeronovics Toms 1394 30
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9 15 35 Grose Kameron 1288 4 0 - 1 4 Migalko Dmitriy 1513 17
9 2 5 Toktomushev Teimur 1935 6 0 - 1 6½ Hagner Bennet 2186 1
9 5 11 Garsky Vladyslav 1823 5½ 0 - 1 5 CM Bhagat Kush 1368 29
9 6 7 Bazilius Augustinas 1928 5 ½ - ½ 5 Podolskyi Mykhailo 1948 4
9 1 1 FM Petrovskyi Vadym 2347 6 1 - 0 6½ FM Tobak Mikhail 2159 3
9 2 10 FM Chyzy Jakub 1951 6½ 1 - 0 5½ Trushko Andrii 2065 5
9 7 11 Hercegovac Neven 1945 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Kovalskyi Roman 1897 15
9 2 6 Goroshkov Maksym 2115 6½ 0 - 1 5 IM Subelj Jan 2338 1
9 3 4 FM Fromm Marius 2299 5 ½ - ½ 6 Kushko Dmitriy 2311 2
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Player details for UKR

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res.
 Onipko Kateryna  1153 UKR Rp:1457 Pts. 6

1 12 Yang Rachel 0 ENG 2 s 1 
2 2 Rzadkowska Kaja 1244 POL 6 s 0 
3 9 Kos Maja 0 CRO 3 w 1 
4 1 Alessi Clio 1410 ITA 4 w 1 
5 3 Berezovskaya Arina 1219 FID 6 s 1 
6 11 Saharkar Sharvari 0 ENG 4 w 1 
7 4 Gawerska Karolina 1161 POL 4 s 1 

 Hnatyshyn Anastasiia  1889 UKR Rp:1838 Pts. 8,5
1 12 Naidoo Kajol 1163 RSA 4,5 w 1 
2 8 Beber Anja 1319 SLO 4,5 s 1 
3 4 Zagorac Lara 1462 CRO 5 w 1 
4 2 CM Smietanska Wiktoria 1781 POL 8,5 s ½ 
5 6 Korolchuk Vladyslava 1409 UKR 6 w 1 
6 14 Ferrer Naranjo Liennys 1121 CUB 5,5 w 1 
7 5 Aydogan Arya 1409 TUR 5,5 s 1 
8 3 Maklakova Naomi 1654 LAT 5,5 w 1 
9 10 Derlich Sarah Sima 1229 DEN 4,5 s 1 

 Korolchuk Vladyslava  1409 UKR Rp:1499 Pts. 6
1 17 Ribeiro Margarida 1047 POR 3 s 1 
2 21 Van Heerden Hannah Rose 0 RSA 4 w 1 
3 2 CM Smietanska Wiktoria 1781 POL 8,5 w 0 
4 12 Naidoo Kajol 1163 RSA 4,5 s 1 
5 1 Hnatyshyn Anastasiia 1889 UKR 8,5 s 0 
6 3 Maklakova Naomi 1654 LAT 5,5 w 0 
7 16 Ng Jing Xuan Alyssa 1051 SGP 5 s 1 
8 4 Zagorac Lara 1462 CRO 5 w 1 
9 8 Beber Anja 1319 SLO 4,5 s 1 

 Kryvenko Daryna  1458 UKR Rp:1555 Pts. 5
1 1 WFM Aydin Gulenay 2143 TUR 6 s 0 
2 15 Nel Hayley 1206 RSA 2,5 w 1 
3 3 WCM Blokhin Sofia 1903 EST 6 s 0 
4 13 Maton Emily 1324 ENG 4,5 w 1 
5 12 Morkunaite Adrijana 1338 LTU 3 s 1 
6 5 WCM Starosta Martyna 1889 POL 5,5 w 0 
7 17 September Mckenzie 1120 RSA 3 s 1 
8 11 Berezovsky Fiorina 1435 MNC 4,5 s 0 
9 14 Singh Arya 1253 RSA 2 w 1 

WCM Hryzlova Sofiia  2011 UKR Rp:1986 Pts. 7,5
1 11 Krzyzosiak Marta 1603 POL 2 s 1 
2 5 WCM Marcinczyk Monika 1794 POL 6 w 1 
3 9 Mirowska Oliwia 1669 POL 5,5 s ½ 
4 3 Czarnecka Lidia 1917 POL 7 w 0 
5 4 Ruzic Pia Marie 1916 SLO 5 s 1 
6 8 WCM Can Isil 1683 TUR 6,5 w 1 
7 1 WIM Nurgali Nazerke 2056 KAZ 5,5 w 1 
8 12 Bordin Silvia 1552 ITA 4 s 1 
9 18 Choksy Anaisha 1228 SRI 4,5 s 1 

 Tobak Severyn  0 UKR Rp:799 Pts. 2
1 13 Zhauynbay Alimzhan 1172 KAZ 5 s 0 
2 21 Guntaka Aayansh R 0 USA 4 w 0 
3 22 Joubert Joshua Johannes 0 RSA 0 w 1 
4 18 Bhat Dhruv 0 GER 3,5 s 0 
5 24 Kruger Derik 0 ENG 5,5 w 0 
6 26 Meitzner Jonathan Franz 0 GER 5 s 0 
7 33 Vedrickas Aistis 0 LTU 4 w 0 
8 32 Tzermiadianos Dimitrios 0 GRE 1 s 1 
9 25 Loeffelholz Jonas 0 GER 3,5 s 0 

 Yavorskyi Yevhen  0 UKR Rp:1247 Pts. 5,5
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1 17 Vedrickas Vytis 1024 LTU 4 s 1 
2 11 Tamiolakis Grigorios 1187 GRE 5,5 w 1 
3 5 AFM Safin Safarullakhan 1355 IND 6 s 0 
4 8 Popov Aleksandr And 1244 FID 4,5 s 0 
5 14 Kais Kristofer 1091 EST 4 w ½ 
6 23 Kriuchkov Nikita 0 MNC 3,5 w 1 
7 15 Kukushkin Ivan 1086 LAT 6 s 1 
8 9 Skouroupathis Kyriakos 1236 CYP 5,5 w 1 
9 7 Ashwath Kaushik 1283 IND 8,5 s 0 

 Korchevskyi Volodymyr  1429 UKR Rp:1233 Pts. 4,5
1 41 Baroud Teymour 0 LBN 2 w 1 
2 32 Gabadadze Gabriel 1230 GEO 6 s 0 
3 37 Lebedev Lion 1141 ENG 4 w 0 
4 42 Bell Luke 0 RSA 3,5 s ½ 
5 36 Kiryttopoulos Ioannis 1152 GRE 4,5 w 1 
6 33 Rutkowski Feliks 1224 POL 4,5 s 1 
7 5 Hanache Kai 1561 ENG 5,5 w 0 
8 21 Rynkjob Bastian 1362 DEN 4 w 1 
9 17 Beniosev Daniel 1427 LAT 6 s 0 

 Filindash Nikita  1360 UKR Rp:1326 Pts. 4,5
1 47 Rust Christoph 0 RSA 3 w 1 
2 5 Hanache Kai 1561 ENG 5,5 s 0 
3 48 Segal Jamie Dylan 0 RSA 3 w 1 
4 13 Pawlicz Filip 1446 POL 5 s ½ 
5 14 Golubovic Erik 1436 CRO 6 s 0 
6 18 Teng David 1423 GER 5 w 1 
7 4 Gibala Adam 1603 POL 6 s 0 
8 34 Bryant Harry 1207 ENG 5,5 w 0 
9 29 Skytte Robert 1257 DEN 3,5 w 1 

 Karvatskyi Oleksii  1919 UKR Rp:1716 Pts. 6
1 31 Celik Ali Alper 1371 TUR 5,5 s 1 
2 21 Bangert Jonas 1483 GER 4,5 w 1 
3 24 Bogdanov Artyom 1450 KAZ 6 s ½ 
4 8 Balint Peter 1721 AUT 6 s 1 
5 28 Ochedzan Filip 1407 POL 5 w 1 
6 26 FM Erdogmus Yagiz Kaan 1442 TUR 7,5 w 1 
7 4 CM Mamedov Edgar 1854 KAZ 6,5 s 0 
8 2 FM Begmuratov Khumoyun 1977 UZB 7,5 w ½ 
9 12 Mompel Ferruz Xavier 1618 ESP 6,5 s 0 

 Shevchenko Yaroslav  1827 UKR Rp:1502 Pts. 5,5
1 33 AFM Marinidis Stavros 1333 GRE 5 s 0 
2 43 Samorukov Boris 1181 MNC 1 w 1 
3 29 AFM Kyriakidis Orestis 1399 GRE 5 s 1 
4 23 Tadic Jure 1453 CRO 5,5 w ½ 
5 48 Vlashchenko Ivan 1160 FID 4 s 1 
6 21 Bangert Jonas 1483 GER 4,5 w 1 
7 11 Dotzer Lukas 1618 AUT 6,5 s 0 
8 25 Hartlinski Tomasz 1447 POL 5 w 1 
9 8 Balint Peter 1721 AUT 6 s 0 

 Niezhentsev Kyrylo  1803 UKR Rp:1506 Pts. 6
1 34 Cwiklik Jonah 1293 GER 4,5 w 1 
2 24 Bogdanov Artyom 1450 KAZ 6 s 0 
3 28 Ochedzan Filip 1407 POL 5 w 0 
4 39 Morrison Joseph 1212 ENG 5 w 1 
5 33 AFM Marinidis Stavros 1333 GRE 5 s 1 
6 22 Groot Wassink Leon 1472 ENG 5 s 1 
7 20 Gloeckler Christian 1497 GER 6 w 0 
8 31 Celik Ali Alper 1371 TUR 5,5 s 1 
9 30 Jeronovics Toms 1394 LAT 5 w 1 

 Migalko Dmitriy  1513 UKR Rp:1326 Pts. 5
1 44 Murawski Jan 1177 ENG 5 w 0 
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2 36 Yedid Lior 1251 ENG 3,5 s 1 
3 34 Cwiklik Jonah 1293 GER 4,5 w 1 
4 46 Pidluznij Matvej 1164 LTU 4 s 0 
5 22 Groot Wassink Leon 1472 ENG 5 w 0 
6 38 Mezni Elyes 1229 TUN 3,5 s ½ 
7 9 Buchinger Alexis 1676 GER 4 s ½ 
8 55 Slabbert Zander Nicolaas 0 RSA 3 w 1 
9 35 Grose Kameron 1288 ENG 4 s 1 

 Podolskyi Mykhailo  1948 UKR Rp:1871 Pts. 5,5
1 23 Pallum Rasmus 1407 EST 3,5 w 1 
2 15 Assylov Miras 1706 KAZ 5,5 s 1 
3 9 Sapenov Daniyal 1848 KAZ 7 w 1 
4 1 Hagner Bennet 2186 GER 7,5 s 0 
5 13 Antoniou Rafail 1754 CYP 5 w 1 
6 12 FM Gurel Ediz 1779 TUR 7,5 s 0 
7 10 Krawczyk Flawian 1835 POL 5,5 s 0 
8 17 Pilshofer Paul 1680 AUT 5 w 1 
9 7 Bazilius Augustinas 1928 LTU 5,5 s ½ 

 Toktomushev Teimur  1935 UKR Rp:1906 Pts. 6
1 24 Van Heerden Ethan Joel 1407 RSA 3 s 1 
2 16 Kozlovic Jernej 1683 SLO 5,5 w 1 
3 2 FM Seemann Jakub 1984 POL 5,5 s 0 
4 18 Pal Rohan 1645 ENG 4,5 w 1 
5 12 FM Gurel Ediz 1779 TUR 7,5 s 0 
6 21 Soojay Jorah 1477 RSA 4 w 1 
7 8 Lavrencic Matic 1917 SLO 6 s 1 
8 3 AIM Morkunas Gustas 1955 LTU 4,5 s 1 
9 1 Hagner Bennet 2186 GER 7,5 w 0 

 Garsky Vladyslav  1823 UKR Rp:1696 Pts. 5,5
1 31 Glavac Leo 1349 SLO 3 s 1 
2 2 FM Seemann Jakub 1984 POL 5,5 w 0 
3 18 Pal Rohan 1645 ENG 4,5 s ½ 
4 14 Badacsonyi Stanley 1745 ENG 5 w 1 
5 6 Uritsky Yonathan 1932 ISR 4,5 s 1 
6 10 Krawczyk Flawian 1835 POL 5,5 w 0 
7 40 Karangad Mohit 0 ENG 3,5 s 1 
8 16 Kozlovic Jernej 1683 SLO 5,5 w 1 
9 29 CM Bhagat Kush 1368 IND 6 w 0 

FM Petrovskyi Vadym  2347 UKR Rp:2121 Pts. 7
1 20 Gregoric Andraz 1860 SLO 4 s 1 
2 12 Herega Nejc 1940 SLO 4,5 w ½ 
3 30 FM Tarhan Adar 1580 TUR 5,5 s 0 
4 16 Mikko Rondo 1892 EST 5 w 1 
5 24 Ribeiro Gustavo 1758 POR 3,5 s 1 
6 6 Pidluznij Gleb 2051 LTU 4,5 w ½ 
7 14 CM Olenik Campa Rudi 1917 SLO 6 s 1 
8 10 FM Chyzy Jakub 1951 POL 7,5 w 1 

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr633597.aspx?lan=1
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